MOTOR : GRUPO CI LI NDRO

GRUPO CILINDRO

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:

Variant price modifier:
Base price with tax:
Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price:

Sales price without tax:

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a question about this product

Description
Ref. Titulo
7-A Cilindro
7-B Cilindro (con pistén y aros)
1 Guia de cadena de distribucion

2 Varilla de tension de cadena de distribucion
3 O-ring ?15.2x1.5

4 Conjunto tensor cadena distribucion

5 O-ring ?9.5x1.5

6 Junta tensor

8 Junta cabeza de cilindro

9 Junta base cilindro

10 Perno ?10x16

11 Tornillo hexagonal M6x14
12 Tornillo hexagonal M6x22
13 Tornillo M6x6

14 Tornillo hexagonal M6x12
15 Arandela M6

Cédigo
194-03-0007A
194-03-0007B
194-03-0001
194-03-0002
194-03-0003
194-03-0004
194-03-0005
194-03-0006
194-03-0008
194-03-0009
194-03-0010
194-03-0011
194-03-0012
194-03-0013
194-03-0014
194-03-0015
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